
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 215.0 0

2 Cooper Talliferrio Oskaloosa High School 128.0 195.0 0

3 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 190.0 0

4 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 130.0 165.0 0

5 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 128.8 155.0 0

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 130.0 155.0 0

7 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 130.0 150.0 0

8 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 129.4 140.0 0

9 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 127.3 135.0 0

10 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 130.0 135.0 0

11 Payton Teel Atchison County Tigers 131.0 125.0 0

12 Jericho Clark Eureka 131.0 125.0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 310.0 0

2 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 305.0 0

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 128.8 250.0 0

4 Payton Teel Atchison County Tigers 131.0 240.0 0

5 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 130.0 225.0 0

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 130.0 220.0 0

7 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 130.0 215.0 0

8 Cooper Talliferrio Oskaloosa High School 128.0 200.0 0

9 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 127.3 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 130.0 175.0 0

11 Jericho Clark Eureka 131.0 155.0 0

12 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 129.4 0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 195.0 0

2 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 130.0 185.0 0

3 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 180.0 0

4 Rex Wagner Remington High School 130.0 180.0 0

5 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 130.0 170.0 0

6 Payton Teel Atchison County Tigers 131.0 170.0 0

7 Cooper Talliferrio Oskaloosa High School 128.0 165.0 0

8 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 128.8 160.0 0

9 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 127.3 150.0 0

10 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 130.0 140.0 0

11 Jericho Clark Eureka 131.0 135.0 0

12 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 129.4 115.0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 700.0 10

2 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 695.0 8

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 128.8 565.0 6

4 Cooper Talliferrio Oskaloosa High School 128.0 560.0 4

5 Rex Wagner Remington High School 130.0 555.0 2

6 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 130.0 550.0 1

7 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 130.0 545.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Payton Teel Atchison County Tigers 131.0 535.0 0

9 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 127.3 470.0 0

10 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 130.0 465.0 0

11 Jericho Clark Eureka 131.0 415.0 0

12 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 129.4 255.0 0


